28/11
Thursday £ HAPY

7/12

Saturday £ Hi7<
8,/12

Sunday £ HIH
14/12

Saturday £ Hi7<
15/12

Sunday £ H1H

21/11
Saturday £ Hi7<

22/11
Sunday £ H1H

24/12
Tuesday 2 Hi —

25/12

Wednesday £ Bl =

26/12
Thursday £ HAPY

18:30

18:30

14:00

18:30

18:30

18:30

18:30

18:30

18:00

18:00

THE LANGHAM

HONG KONG

Christmas Tree Lighting and Good Hope School

BE A = R

g2

Po Leung Kuk Viewood Chong Kee Ting
Kindergarten & Nursery

KRR B RE N R ) 7 E

Opera Hong Kong
BB

Po Leung Kuk Viewood Chong Kee Ting
Kindergarten & Nursery

R R B RZ R 4) 7 E

HKUGA College

BAREEE

Good Hope School

/s T B s
TEEE%TX

Good Hope School

/s T B s
TEEE%TX

Wong Tai Sin Children's Choir
BAIREREE

The YArt

The YArt

Main Lobby
BIERE

Main Lobby
BJERE

Main Lobby
BIERE
Main Lobby
BIERE
Main Lobby

BIEAE

Main Lobby
BIERE

Main Lobby
BIERE

Main Lobby
BIERE

Main Lobby
BIERE

Main Lobby
BIERE



