THE LANGHAM

HONG KONG

SWEET DATES AHEAD

特別聖誕活動

28/11 Thursday 星期四	18:30	Christmas Tree Lighting and Good Hope School 聖誕樹亮燈儀式 德望學校	Main Lobby 酒店大堂
7/12 Saturday 星期六	18:30	Po Leung Kuk Vicwood Chong Kee Ting Kindergarten & Nursery 保良局莊啟程幼稚園幼兒園	Main Lobby 酒店大堂
8/12 Sunday 星期日	14:00	Opera Hong Kong 香港歌劇院	Main Lobby 酒店大堂
14/12 Saturday 星期六	18:30	Po Leung Kuk Vicwood Chong Kee Ting Kindergarten & Nursery 保良局莊啟程幼稚園幼兒園	Main Lobby 酒店大堂
15/12 Sunday 星期日	18:30	HKUGA College 港大同學會書院	Main Lobby 酒店大堂
21/11 Saturday 星期六	18:30	Good Hope School 德望學校	Main Lobby 酒店大堂
22/11 Sunday 星期日	18:30	Good Hope School 德望學校	Main Lobby 酒店大堂
24/12 Tuesday 星期二	18:30	Wong Tai Sin Children's Choir 黃大仙兒童合唱團	Main Lobby 酒店大堂
25/12 Wednesday 星期三	18:00	The YArt	Main Lobby 酒店大堂
26/12 Thursday 星期四	18:00	The YArt	Main Lobby 酒店大堂